



I, Jennifer Gorsuch, hereby certify that these bid tabulations are correct.

Jennifer Gorsuch
Jennifer Gorsuch, City Clerk

7/31/18
Date

PROJECT NO. T1005A

DESCRIPTION: 2018 Citywide Asphalt Overlay

DATE OF BID OPENING: July 31, 2018, Time: 9:00am

Entered by SW

City of Camas
Engineer's Estimate

Brix Paving Northwest, INC
P.O. Box 2388
Tualatin, OR 97062

Clark & Sons Excavating, INC
7601 NE 289th Street
Battle Ground, WA 98604

Granite Construction
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd.
Suite 210B
Vancouver, WA 98683

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	30,545.00	\$30,545.00	40,000.00	\$40,000.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	32,219.00	\$32,219.00
2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	38,500.00	\$38,500.00	18,000.00	\$18,000.00	52,000.00	\$52,000.00
3	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD	EA	2	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,875.00	\$3,750.00	2,800.00	\$5,600.00	2,500.00	\$5,000.00
4	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	615.99	\$615.99	3,600.00	\$3,600.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCLUDING HAUL, MAX 4-INCH DEPTH	SY	1,560	25.00	\$39,000.00	12.39	\$19,328.40	6.00	\$9,360.00	14.00	\$21,840.00
6	PLANING ROADWAY MATERIALS	SY	5,800	4.00	\$23,200.00	6.61	\$38,338.00	7.00	\$40,600.00	9.00	\$52,200.00
7	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	200	170.00	\$34,000.00	200.00	\$40,000.00	140.00	\$28,000.00	250.00	\$50,000.00
8	HMA CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	1,820	95.00	\$172,900.00	85.00	\$154,700.00	118.00	\$214,760.00	120.00	\$218,400.00
9	UTILITY/MANHOLE PROTECTION AND ADJUSTMENT	EA	8	1,000.00	\$8,000.00	244.36	\$1,954.88	1,000.00	\$8,000.00	600.00	\$4,800.00
10	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	2,000	0.50	\$1,000.00	0.31	\$620.00	0.50	\$1,000.00	1.50	\$3,000.00
11	PAINT LINE	LF	3,900	1.50	\$5,850.00	0.80	\$3,120.00	0.75	\$2,925.00	1.25	\$4,875.00
12	SAWCUTTING FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	LF	448	2.50	\$1,120.00	3.30	\$1,478.40	5.50	\$2,464.00	5.00	\$2,240.00
13	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	CY	21	50.00	\$1,050.00	516.91	\$10,855.11	320.00	\$6,720.00	300.00	\$6,300.00
14	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	LF	295	30.00	\$8,850.00	11.85	\$3,495.75	22.00	\$6,490.00	15.00	\$4,425.00
15	EXCAVATION INCLUDING HAUL FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	CY	12	50.00	\$600.00	90.37	\$1,084.44	550.00	\$6,600.00	300.00	\$3,600.00
16	5/8" - 0 CSBC FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	CY	12	40.00	\$480.00	404.75	\$4,857.00	300.00	\$3,600.00	200.00	\$2,400.00
17	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	LF	143	60.00	\$8,580.00	44.76	\$6,400.68	85.00	\$12,155.00	60.00	\$8,580.00
18	CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB FOR ADA IMPROVEMENTS	LF	180	60.00	\$10,800.00	44.62	\$8,031.60	60.00	\$10,800.00	60.00	\$10,800.00
19	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP FOR ADA IMPROVEMENT	SY	119	250.00	\$29,750.00	303.67	\$36,136.73	200.00	\$23,800.00	200.00	\$23,800.00
20	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK FOR ADA IMPROVEMENT	SY	67	140.00	\$9,380.00	225.64	\$15,117.88	200.00	\$13,400.00	200.00	\$13,400.00
21	WET SET DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE FOR ADA IMPROVEMENT	SF	123	70.00	\$8,610.00	61.73	\$7,592.79	50.00	\$6,150.00	50.00	\$6,150.00
22	RETROFIT SURFACE MOUNT DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE FOR ADA IMPROVEMENT	SF	40	70.00	\$2,800.00	131.94	\$5,277.60	50.00	\$2,000.00	50.00	\$2,000.00

Subtotal
BID TOTAL:

\$409,515.00
\$409,515.00

\$441,255.25
\$441,255.25

\$451,024.00
\$451,024.00

\$529,529.00
\$529,529.00